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193 sf

C301
300 sf

V302
73 sf

V303
73 sf
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164 sf
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Planning, Design,
and Construction

ROOM TYPE
Last Export:

Report Date:

Building No.:
File Name:

Report Created By:PARKING DECK - SOUTH COLLEGE STREET
LEVEL: 03

AA_Y0502
AA_Y0502_03

05/22/2023

05/15/2025
Dan Berry

AREA QTY
740 - Vehicle Storage 30,978 1

N20 - Corridor/General
Circulation 300 1

N21 - Elevator 219 3

N22 - Interior Stairs/ Interior
Ramp 10,359 4

       TOTAL: 41,856 9
       Floor Gross: 43,274

ROOM TYPE
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